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Wettkampf-Nr. 6
50m Brust Frauen
Jahrgang 1999
1. Franziska Fischer 1999 SSV Freiberg 00:44,90

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2009
2. Sophie Fischer 1999 SSV Freiberg 00:46,72
3. Eva Luca 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:49,33
4. Susann Epperlein 1999 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:49,45
5. Vanessa Kreusel 1999 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:49,60
6. Alicia Liebold 1999 SV Zwickau 04 00:52,01
6. Sina Rockstroh 1999 SV Zwickau 04 00:52,01
8. Sophie-Luise Salomon 1999 SSV Freiberg 00:52,23
9. Jamie Verebelyi 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:52,42
10. Nina Podsiadly 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:52,56
11. Alexandra Penzold 1999 SVV Plauen 00:52,60
12. Cynthia-Marie Schubert 1999 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:52,70
13. Elena Wolmuth 1999 SV Zwickau 04 00:54,39
14. Maxi Gläser 1999 SVV Plauen 00:56,14
15. Kathleen Zorn 1999 SV Zwickau 04 00:58,45
16. Josephine Fröhlich 1999 SV Zwickau 04 01:02,11
17. Anna-Melina Egloff 1999 SV Zwickau 04 01:03,26
18. Anika Bellmann 1999 SV 07 Annaberg 01:07,95

Jahrgang 1998
1. Maria Schmutzler 1998 SV Zwickau 04 00:44,03

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2009
2. Pauline Klose 1998 SV 1990 Zschopau 00:47,12
3. Jenny Sattler 1998 SVV Plauen 00:47,13
4. Jannina Löser 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:47,24
5. Isabell Wilhelm 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:47,59
6. Theresa Lindner 1998 SVV Plauen 00:47,94
7. Luise Gerlach 1998 SSV Freiberg 00:48,26
8. Maria Möckel 1998 SV Zwickau 04 00:48,89
9. Pauline Fischer 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:49,43
10. Nadine Westermann 1998 Chemnitzer PSV 00:49,93
11. Theres Mellenthin 1998 SV Zwickau 04 00:51,37
12. Winny Sennewald 1998 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 00:53,54
13. Paula Franke 1998 SSV Freiberg 00:54,02
13. Laura Windisch 1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:54,02
15. Anna Melech 1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:54,66

Nicht am Start
Luisa Kronberg 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM

Jahrgang 1997
1. Annika Morgenstern 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:38,98

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2009
2. Josefine Hummitzsch 1997 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:40,64
3. Natalie Schumacher 1997 SSV Freiberg 00:41,74
4. Josefin Säurich 1997 SV Zwickau 04 00:42,00
5. Emily Lindner 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:43,21
6. Michaela Ebert 1997 SVV Plauen 00:45,51
7. Sally Lindner 1997 SSV Freiberg 00:45,69
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Wettkampf-Nr. 6
50m Brust Frauen
Jahrgang 1997
8. Bianca Witt 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:46,00
9. Fabienne Küchler 1997 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 00:47,18
10. Michelle Wolf 1997 SSV Freiberg 00:48,10
11. Saranda Berisha 1997 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:48,23
12. Susann Ehrler 1997 SV Zwickau 04 00:52,90
13. Yasmin Petzold 1997 Chemnitzer PSV 00:54,78

Disqualifikation
Selina Meyer 1997 SC Plauen 06 13:24 Uhr
Der Schwimmer startete vor dem Startsignal.

Nicht am Start
Kristin Oschatz 1997 SV Zwickau 04 ENM
Tanja Purschwitz 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM

Jahrgang 1996
1. Anna Glöckner 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:39,84

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2009
2. Michele Obermann 1996 SVV Plauen 00:42,15
3. Celine Sporrer 1996 SV Zwickau 04 00:44,92
4. Natalie Wunderlich 1996 SVV Plauen 00:45,19
5. Ina Scholz 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:45,41
6. Maxi Seifert 1996 SV 1990 Zschopau 00:46,74
7. Jennifer Mehlhorn 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:47,76
8. Luise Günther 1996 Chemnitzer PSV 00:47,80
9. Lena Meisner 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:51,36
10. Marlen Drechsel 1996 Chemnitzer PSV 00:59,52

Nicht am Start
Laura Hilarius 1996 SVV Plauen ENM
Lindsay Spangenberg 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM

Jahrgang 1995
1. Selina Somogyi 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:35,29

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2009
2. Anne Kerakisch 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:38,73
3. Annemarie Agostinho 1995 SVV Plauen 00:40,74
4. Ulrike Büttner 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:41,67
5. Julia Schaufel 1995 SVV Plauen 00:41,92
6. Nadine Ludwig 1995 Chemnitzer PSV 00:41,98
7. Helene Fitzner 1995 SV Zwickau 04 00:42,88
8. Arlett Dix 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:44,69
9. Vanessa Petzold 1995 Chemnitzer PSV 00:45,04
10. Magdalena Blei 1995 SVV Plauen 00:45,22
11. Jessica Bochmann 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:46,45

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Sabrina Tastler 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892
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Wettkampf-Nr. 6
50m Brust Frauen
Jahrgang 1995

Nicht am Start
Juliane Däumler 1995 SVV Plauen ENM
Marie-Luis Schubert 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Michelle Trabert 1995 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf ENM
Josephine Klose 1995 SV 1990 Zschopau ENM

Jahrgang 1994
1. Tina Nitzsche 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:38,48

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2009
2. Irene Porschhöfer 1994 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:40,52
3. Stephanie Mäder 1994 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:40,81
4. Anika Ebell 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:41,02
5. Julia Kapr 1994 SSV Freiberg 00:43,77
6. Michelle Reinhart 1994 SV Zwickau 04 00:44,67

Nicht am Start
Sophia Hormig 1994 SVV Plauen ENM

Jahrgang 1993
1. Susann Schubert 1993 SV Zwickau 04 00:38,06

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2009
2. Julia Lässig 1993 SC Plauen 06 00:41,09
3. Karolin Lohse 1993 SV 07 Annaberg 00:42,01

Jahrgang 1992
1. Jana Weßolowski 1992 SSV Freiberg 00:39,38

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2009
2. Julia Westermann 1992 Chemnitzer PSV 00:40,37

Nicht am Start
Heidi Fiedler 1992 SSV Aue-Schneeberg ENM

Jahrgang 1990 und 1991
1. Anne Dathan 1990 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:35,34

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2009
2. Claudia Bauer 1990 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:38,30

Offene Wertung
1. Selina Somogyi 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:35,29

Bezirksmeisterin 2009
2. Anne Dathan 1990 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:35,34
3. Nicole Jünger 1984 Chemnitzer PSV 00:37,68
4. Kristina Jahn 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:37,80
5. Susann Schubert 1993 SV Zwickau 04 00:38,06
6. Claudia Bauer 1990 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:38,30
7. Tina Nitzsche 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:38,48
8. Anne Kerakisch 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:38,73
9. Annika Morgenstern 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:38,98
10. Jana Weßolowski 1992 SSV Freiberg 00:39,38
11. Anna Glöckner 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:39,84
12. Julia Westermann 1992 Chemnitzer PSV 00:40,37
13. Irene Porschhöfer 1994 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:40,52
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Wettkampf-Nr. 6
50m Brust Frauen
Offene Wertung
14. Josefine Hummitzsch 1997 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:40,64
15. Annemarie Agostinho 1995 SVV Plauen 00:40,74
16. Stephanie Mäder 1994 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:40,81
17. Sabrina Lange 1988 Chemnitzer PSV 00:40,83
18. Anika Ebell 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:41,02
19. Julia Lässig 1993 SC Plauen 06 00:41,09
20. Ulrike Büttner 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:41,67
21. Natalie Schumacher 1997 SSV Freiberg 00:41,74
22. Julia Schaufel 1995 SVV Plauen 00:41,92
23. Nadine Ludwig 1995 Chemnitzer PSV 00:41,98
24. Josefin Säurich 1997 SV Zwickau 04 00:42,00
25. Karolin Lohse 1993 SV 07 Annaberg 00:42,01
26. Michele Obermann 1996 SVV Plauen 00:42,15
27. Helene Fitzner 1995 SV Zwickau 04 00:42,88
28. Emily Lindner 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:43,21
29. Julia Kapr 1994 SSV Freiberg 00:43,77
30. Maria Schmutzler 1998 SV Zwickau 04 00:44,03
31. Michelle Reinhart 1994 SV Zwickau 04 00:44,67
32. Arlett Dix 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:44,69
33. Franziska Fischer 1999 SSV Freiberg 00:44,90
34. Celine Sporrer 1996 SV Zwickau 04 00:44,92
35. Vanessa Petzold 1995 Chemnitzer PSV 00:45,04
36. Natalie Wunderlich 1996 SVV Plauen 00:45,19
37. Magdalena Blei 1995 SVV Plauen 00:45,22
38. Ina Scholz 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:45,41
39. Michaela Ebert 1997 SVV Plauen 00:45,51
40. Sally Lindner 1997 SSV Freiberg 00:45,69
41. Bianca Witt 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:46,00
42. Jessica Bochmann 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:46,45
43. Sophie Fischer 1999 SSV Freiberg 00:46,72
44. Maxi Seifert 1996 SV 1990 Zschopau 00:46,74
45. Pauline Klose 1998 SV 1990 Zschopau 00:47,12
46. Jenny Sattler 1998 SVV Plauen 00:47,13
47. Fabienne Küchler 1997 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 00:47,18
48. Jannina Löser 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:47,24
49. Isabell Wilhelm 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:47,59
50. Jennifer Mehlhorn 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:47,76
51. Luise Günther 1996 Chemnitzer PSV 00:47,80
52. Theresa Lindner 1998 SVV Plauen 00:47,94
53. Michelle Wolf 1997 SSV Freiberg 00:48,10
54. Saranda Berisha 1997 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:48,23
55. Luise Gerlach 1998 SSV Freiberg 00:48,26
56. Maria Möckel 1998 SV Zwickau 04 00:48,89
57. Eva Luca 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:49,33
58. Pauline Fischer 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:49,43
59. Susann Epperlein 1999 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:49,45
60. Vanessa Kreusel 1999 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:49,60
61. Nadine Westermann 1998 Chemnitzer PSV 00:49,93
62. Lena Meisner 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:51,36
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Wettkampf-Nr. 6
50m Brust Frauen
Offene Wertung
63. Theres Mellenthin 1998 SV Zwickau 04 00:51,37
64. Sina Rockstroh 1999 SV Zwickau 04 00:52,01
64. Alicia Liebold 1999 SV Zwickau 04 00:52,01
66. Sophie-Luise Salomon 1999 SSV Freiberg 00:52,23
67. Jamie Verebelyi 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:52,42
68. Nina Podsiadly 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:52,56
69. Alexandra Penzold 1999 SVV Plauen 00:52,60
70. Cynthia-Marie Schubert 1999 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:52,70
71. Susann Ehrler 1997 SV Zwickau 04 00:52,90
72. Winny Sennewald 1998 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 00:53,54
73. Paula Franke 1998 SSV Freiberg 00:54,02
73. Laura Windisch 1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:54,02
75. Elena Wolmuth 1999 SV Zwickau 04 00:54,39
76. Anna Melech 1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:54,66
77. Yasmin Petzold 1997 Chemnitzer PSV 00:54,78
78. Maxi Gläser 1999 SVV Plauen 00:56,14
79. Kathleen Zorn 1999 SV Zwickau 04 00:58,45
80. Marlen Drechsel 1996 Chemnitzer PSV 00:59,52
81. Josephine Fröhlich 1999 SV Zwickau 04 01:02,11
82. Anna-Melina Egloff 1999 SV Zwickau 04 01:03,26
83. Anika Bellmann 1999 SV 07 Annaberg 01:07,95

Disqualifikation
Selina Meyer 1997 SC Plauen 06 13:24 Uhr
Der Schwimmer startete vor dem Startsignal.

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Sabrina Tastler 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892

Nicht am Start
Luisa Kronberg 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Kristin Oschatz 1997 SV Zwickau 04 ENM
Tanja Purschwitz 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Laura Hilarius 1996 SVV Plauen ENM
Sophia Hormig 1994 SVV Plauen ENM
Heidi Fiedler 1992 SSV Aue-Schneeberg ENM
Lindsay Spangenberg 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Juliane Däumler 1995 SVV Plauen ENM
Marie-Luis Schubert 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Michelle Trabert 1995 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf ENM
Josephine Klose 1995 SV 1990 Zschopau ENM


